Double Wide Shallow Aluminum
Channel
SKU: AE-2310-Double Wide Slim-1M/2m
Description:
The Double Wide Shallow Aluminum channel is designed to be used with double row
LED strip lights of width up to 0.79 inches. This versatile channel is ideal for various
lighting applications, features a silver anodized surface for enhanced durability and
appearance.

Revision: September 30, 2024 2
®
ordering guide:
Accessories:
Accessories:
SKU:  AE-2310-Double Wide Slim-1M
Model
AE  - 2310 (Aluminum Extrusion)
Type
Double Wide Slim
Size
1M
2M
SKU: AE-2310-Double Wide Slim-1M/2m
Double Wide Shallow Channel End Cap
SKU: AE-2310-CAP
Double Wide Shallow Channel Bracket (Plastic)
SKU: AE-2310(PC)-MNT
Double Wide Shallow Channel Cover (Clear or Frosted)
SKU: AE-2310-CVR-FRS-1M
          AE-2310-CVR-FRS-2M
         AE-2310-CVR-CLR-2M
1. Using Mounting Clip
2. Using Double-Sided Tape